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FUTURE'S LAND

Foodstuff Trading
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Future's Land

The most luxurious dates and their products

Sales inside North Africa Since 2000

In North Africa

Export to all over the world

Different Products

More than 35000

palm trees

www.futureslandfood.com
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Alrafi Dates Alfotime Dates

www.futureslandfood.com
8@®0 futurelanddubai email : info@futureslandfood.com




s o %

email : info@futureslandfood.com




www.futureslandfood.com
@®0 futurelanddubai

email : info@futureslandfood.com




/

A=

g
=
%

8®0 futurelanddubai - email : info@futureslandfood.com

CI www.futureslandfood.com

lain



Alfotime Dates
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I Processor Dates
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Processor Dates Sizes

« 250 Gr.
» 500 Gr.
« 1 Kg
« 2Kg
« 5 Kg
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Alraffi Dates Sizes

« 200 Gr. » 1Kg
« 250 Gr. « 2 Kg
« 300 Gr. « 5K
« 500 Gr.
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